
(w.e.f. 22/11/2013)

Interest Free Maintenance Security (IFMS) Rs. 35/- per sq. yard of the area of the plot (To be paid by each Floor Allottee)

External Development Charges and Infrastructure Rs. 140/- per sq. ft. of the saleable area
Development Charges (EDC & IDC)

160.00 SQM. (191.36 SQ.YDS.) PLOTS Ground Floor First Floor Second Floor

Saleable Area (sq. ft.) 953 953 953

Basic Sales Price (in Rs. Lacs) 33.25 27.70 30.65

Preferential Location Charges for each PLC* (if any) (in Rs. Lacs) 1.00 1.00 1.00

200.00 SQM. (239.20 SQ.YDS.) PLOTS Ground Floor First Floor Second Floor

Saleable Area (sq. ft.) 1193 1193 1193

Basic Sales Price (in Rs. Lacs) 40.15 33.45 37.15

Preferential Location Charges for each PLC* (if any) (in Rs. Lacs) 1.25 1.25 1.25

300.00 SQM. (358.80 SQ.YDS.) PLOTS Ground Floor First Floor Second Floor

Saleable Area (sq. ft.) 1646 1646 1646

Basic Sales Price (in Rs. Lacs) 49.75 43.25 46.50

Preferential Location Charges for each PLC* (if any) (in Rs. Lacs) 1.75 1.75 1.75

197.60 SQM. (236.33 SQ.YDS.) PLOTS Ground Floor First Floor Second Floor

Saleable Area (sq. ft.) 1218 1218 1218

Basic Sales Price (in Rs. Lacs) 40.40 33.65 37.45

Preferential Location Charges for each PLC* (if any) (in Rs. Lacs) 1.25 1.25 1.25

233.40 SQM. (279.15 SQ.YDS.) PLOTS Ground Floor First Floor Second Floor

Saleable Area (sq. ft.) 1389 1389 1389

Basic Sales Price (in Rs. Lacs) 46.80 39.00 43.35

Preferential Location Charges for each PLC*(if any) (in Rs. Lacs) 1.50 1.50 1.50

273.40 SQM. (326.99 SQ.YDS.) PLOTS Ground Floor First Floor Second Floor

Saleable Area (sq. ft.) 1545 1545 1545

Basic Sales Price (in Rs. Lacs) 48.80 40.65 45.60

Preferential Location Charges for each PLC* (if any) (in Rs. Lacs) 1.75 1.75 1.75

Uniworld City, Sector - 15, Rewari



At the time of registration of application for allotment 10% of BSP

Within 45 days of registration / allotment 85% of BSP + 100% of PLC + 100% of EDC & IDC

On final notice of possession 5% of BSP + 100% of IFMS + Stamp duty charges and other 
charges as applicable

Rebate @ 8% of Basic Sale Price

At the time of registration of application for allotment 10% of BSP

Within 60 days of registration / allotment 10% of BSP

Within 120 days of registration / allotment 10% of BSP

#On commencement of construction 10% of BSP + 50% of PLC + 25% of EDC & IDC

On completion of foundation work 7.5% of BSP + 50% of PLC + 25% of EDC & IDC

On casting of ground floor roof 7.5% of BSP + 25% of EDC & IDC 

On casting of first floor roof 7.5% of BSP + 25% of EDC & IDC

On casting of second floor roof 7.5% of BSP

On completion of brick work and internal plastering 5% of BSP

On completion of flooring (except final grinding and ) 5% of BSP

On completion of internal electrification 5% of BSP

On completion of internal plumbing 5% of BSP

On completion of external plastering 5% of BSP

On final notice of possession

polishing

5% of BSP + 100% of IFMS + Stamp duty charges and other 
charges as applicable


